
324352 
524355 
3243554 
524335 
524356 
324557 
524558 
324539 
524340 
024541 
524542 
524545 
524544 
524545 
524546 
524547 
524348 
524549 
524550 
524351 
524552 
524355 
324355 
524556 
324357 
524558 
524559 
524560 
524571 
524372 
524573 
524386 
524587 
524590 
524591 
524597 
5245 98 
5243599. 
524400 
524401 

* 324403. 
524404 | 
324405 
324406 
524408 
324409 
524410 
o24411 
'$24412 
524415 
524414 
324415 
524416 
324420 
324421 
324505 
324506 
524507 
524508 . 
524509 
5245135 
524514 | 
524515 
524516 
324517 
524518 
524519 
524520 | 
524521 
324522 
524529 
5245350 » 
524551 
524552 
324535 
524554 
524535 
524556 
524557 
524538 
5245359 
324540 
524541 
524542 

August 4th, 1941. 

Pearl A. BreDahl 
Maurine Calhoun 
Isabell K. Davis 
C. A. Dittman 
B. Mae Duncan 
Rose Johnson 
Margaret Ann Metzger 
Lincoln Sallee 
Dr. Monte V. Stanley 
Dr. Sidney C. Venable 
Faye Ryder 
Banknote Printing Co. 
Geo. F. Bell 
Geo. F. Bell 
Dr, J. Jeff Billington . 
Tom Collins 
J. E. Ferguson 
Mrs. Zeldah Granstaff 
W. M. McCullough 
We. M. McCullough 

Flay McDonald 
Flay McDonald 
Sarah Victory 
Sarah Victory 
Welfare Department 
County Garage 
County Engineer 

Beacon Stamp & %eal Co. 
The Guy Emerson Co. 
Hillcrest Memorial Hospital 
Right Way Laundry 
Tulsa Daily Legal News 
Maryland Casualty Company 
Maryland Casualty Company 
Hillcrest Memorial Hospital 
Hillcrest. Memorial Hospital 
Hillcrest Memorial Hospital 
Okla. Cosiety for Crip. Children 
Anderson Printing Co.. 
Otis Elevator Co. 
Peoples Ice Co. 
Sand Springs Water Co. 
Regalia Mfg. Co. 
Pete Shipley 
Field Stationery Co. 
Sheriff 
Dick Bordan 
M. H. Bredehoeft 
Hall Investment Co. 
Ernest J. Liggett 
Palace Office Sup. Co. 
County Clerk 
Bert J. Cook 
R. L. Crudup 
Collins-Dietz-Morris Co. 
Swift & Company 
Roy Tanner Paving Co. 
Tulsa Tractor & Sup. Co. 
County Treasurer 
Rea Barnes 
John F. Conway 
John F,. Conway 
John F. Conway 
Garn Gordon 
M. 5S. Simms 
State Card Digest Corp. 
County Assessor 
County Attorney 
The Columbia Carbon Co. 
Nora E. Adams. 
Anderson Printing Co. 
J. R. Brentberger 
Buy Right Grocery 
Buy Right Grocery 
Dexter Publishing Co. 
Farmers Market 
Farmers Market 
Frougss 
Frouga 
Frougs 
Orval Griffin Wholesale fro. 
Hanna Corporation 
Kee-Lox Mfg. Co. 

Salary 
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Salary 
f 

" 

Supplies 
Expenses 
Salary 

Labor 
Labor 
Expenses 
Salary 

Expenses 
Expenses 
Salary 
Payroll 

! 

" 

" (Road Employees) 
Supplies 

Hospitalization 
Service 
Publication 
Bond Premiums 
Ins. Prem. 
Hospitalization 

w 

tt 

Supplies 
Supplies 
Ice 
Supplies 
Rrem. Ribbons 
Hauling Trash 
Supplies 
Payroll 
Supplies Lo 
Pond Const. Assistance 
Rent 

Pond Const. Assistance 
Supplies 
Payroll 
Labor 

Supplies 

Improvements 
Supplies 
Payroll 
Postage 
Books 
Cost of Filing Case 
Postage 
Transcript 
Expenses 
Service 
Payroll 

Supplies 
Salary 
Supplies 

i 

it 
“tt 

Printing 
Supplies 

it 

w 

t 

n 

" 

" 

22.55 
16.94 

22.55 
45.15 
22 055 
28.21 
16.94 
63.98 
56 45 
45.15 
24.84 
15.00 
7.80 

45.15 
90.30 
75200 
13.50 
8.00 
9.03 

50.48 
45.15 
7.80 
9.03 

24 85 
£222.97 
507 255 
595.16 

1897.39 © 
~21.05 

473.40 
55200 
8.69 

67.00 
1435.00 
117.75 
200.00 
105.00 

_ 6.00 
8.85 

32.75 
1.04 

40.00 
1.2.15 

19.68 
12.50 

. 10.20 
5782450 

2.00 
61.40 

225.00 
92.00 
3-10 

2794.17 
55.00 
72.50 
74.50 
92.00 

£913.21 
49 .03 

2416.67 
5.00 

12.60 
25.00 
1.08 

20.40 
9.50 

20.00 
1906.67 
2575.00 

57-00 
125.00 
61.75 
3-00 

Disallowed 
10.00 
47.50 

Disallowed 
15.00 
13.37 
6-09 

137.40 
235 00 
8.76 

1.51 


